
CALIENTE SPRINGS RESORT VENDOR LIST 
CS Park Model Rental Program 
Merideth 760 702 5056 
Rentals@skyvalleyresorsts.com 

Billing Dept. 
760 329 2909 x2 leave a msg. 
Billing@skyvalleyresorts.com 

 
Leasing Dept. 
Leases@skyvalleyresorts.com 

Guest Center 
760 329 8400 x1 
Guestcenter@skyvalleyresorts.com 

Lesley Skinner Resale Certificates 
760 218 0476 
Lesley.skinner@skyvalleyresorts.com 

 

   In Park Resident Offered Services 

Martie Coblentz – Masseuse 
503-510-9110 

Tammy – Haircuts (Men/Woman) 
707-761-3329 

 

 Park Model Insurance Carriers 
Seth Harper  
760 325 2526 

Rick Kelly – Desert View Insurance 
760 346 1220 

 

 Home Inspectors/Pest Control 
Home Inspection Desert Detection 
760 574 8762 
Desert Detection Home Inspection 

Pacific Home Inspection 
760 574 7080 
Estate150@gmail.com 

Frazier Pest Control 
760 328 6115 
Jason@frazierpestcontrol.com 

   Air Conditioning                                 
Frank 
STENSERV 
951-206-7073 
stenserv@gmail.com 
 

  

   Electrician 
Cruz Electrical 
760 464 1868 

Jose Silva 
760 275 3182 

PS George 
760 275 3182 

   General Handyman/Construction/Remodels/Roofing 
Hector Olivares – Handyman 
760 406 2368 

Mick Donner (resident) - Handyman 
760 851 4607 

Ebodio Parga - Handyman 
760-899-2408 

Paul Reed – General Construction 
760-218-7637 

Jose Murillo - Roofing 
760 660 0664 
Percisionroofing_199831@yahoo.com 

 

Painting/Fences/Landscaping 
FENCES 
 

PAINT 
 

LANDSCAPING 
 Gary & Brian 

791-371-8014 
Guy Maggard 
949 412 1753  

Jose 
760-620-2979  

Tony Gastelum 
760-541-9939 

Ron Medina 
760-895-9399 

Gary’s Landscaping 
760-288-5787 

Plumbing 
DVS Plumbing 
760-910-2012 

Kaufmann Plumbing 
760-784-4093 

 

*The above list is supplied as a courtesy by Marty Jelmberg. If you wish to utilize someone from this list, it is your responsibility to 
verify licenses and insurance, obtain competitive bids, obtain references, or employ someone else of your own choosing. 

mailto:Rentals@skyvalleyresorsts.com
mailto:Billing@skyvalleyresorts.com
mailto:Leases@skyvalleyresorts.com
mailto:Guestcenter@skyvalleyresorts.com
mailto:Lesley.skinner@skyvalleyresorts.com
http://www.desertdetectionhomeinspection.com/
mailto:Estate150@gmail.com
mailto:Jason@frazierpestcontrol.com
mailto:stenserv@gmail.com
mailto:Percisionroofing_199831@yahoo.com

